07/04/2024

MASSI GAURIAC E5 U13

10:08:34

Clast Num Nom

Club

tour |{temps

écart | temps au tour & classement catégorie
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450 CHAUSSON Robin

451 COUTE Enzo

464 VANAELST Victor

456 VRIGNON Jules

459 LEBLANC VENANT Jules
467 POUZARGUE Christophe
477 VERGER Tilio

471 BOUREAU Marcan

457 BRANAS Yoris

462 BIRAUD Enzo

458 BECK Simon

473 DECAS Victor

461 MIGNON PIERRE Laelle
479 BLANCHARD Lois

454 CHAVIN Louise

470 AUGEARD Nolan

455 VANDENBERGHE Antoine
480 DAVET Justin

460 |KURAS Anna

476 LIBERGE Jules

468 MAGNE PIERRESTEGUY Léa
465 BOUTEILLER Augustin
463 ECOBICHON Jean

GAURIAC EST
GAURIAC EST
VELO SILEX
GAURIAC EST
UC GRADIGN/
AS PERIGORLC
VC SANTAIS
CO COURONN
GAURIAC EST
AC NIEUL LE!
GAURIAC EST
Creuse Oxygée
CO COURONN
JARNAC VTT
DORDOGNE S
CO COURONN
GAURIAC EST
LOUGUEROLL
VTT EVASION
OLORON O BE
DSC
ORANGES ME
AS TESTERINI
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00:24:10
00:24:19
00:24:29
00:24:36
00:24:46
00:25:17
00:25:26
00:25:37
00:25:52
00:26:03
00:26:21
00:27:07
00:27:16
00:27:53
00:28:33
00:29:28
00:29:39
00:30:06
00:30:10
00:30:24
00:30:27
00:32:15
00:32:19

T1 05:46 T2 06:05 T3 06:14 T4 06:05
00:00:09 |T1 05:52 T2 06:05 T3 06:12 T4 06:10
00:00:19 T1 05:54 T2 06:11 T3 06:16 T4 06:08
00:00:26 T1 06:00 T2 06:12 T3 06:12 T4 06:12
00:00:36 |T1 06:11 T2 06:11 T3 06:15 T4 06:09
00:01:07 T1 06:07 T2 06:11 T3 06:26 T4 06:33
00:01:16 T1 06:12 T2 06:13 T3 06:22 T4 06:39
00:01:27 |T1 06:14 T2 06:17 T3 06:24 T4 06:42
00:01:42 T1 06:09 T2 06:24 T3 06:33 T4 06:46
00:01:53 T1 06:17 T2 06:24 T3 06:48 T4 06:34
00:02:11 |T1 06:24 T2 06:29 T3 06:38 T4 06:50
00:02:57 T1 06:31 T2 06:42 T3 07:04 T4 06:50
00:03:06 T1 06:27 T2 07:03 T3 06:59 T4 06:47
00:03:43 |T1 06:29 T2 07:45 T3 06:43 T4 06:56
00:04:23 T1 06:41 T2 07:12 T3 07:15 T4 07:25
00:05:18 T1 06:54 T2 07:03 T3 07:07 T4 08:24
00:05:29 |T1 07:00 T2 07:20 T3 07:46 T4 07:33
00:05:56 T1 07:09 T2 07:20 T3 07:57 T4 07:40
00:06:00 T1 07:04 T2 07:38 T3 07:47 T4 07:41
00:06:14 |T1 07:23 T2 07:39 T3 07:48 T4 07:34
00:06:17 T1 07:11 T2 07:35 T3 08:06 T4 07:35
00:08:05 T1 07:51 T2 08:06 T3 08:01 T4 08:17
00:08:09 |T1 07:53 T2 08:05 T3 08:02 T4 08:19

BENJAMINS
BENJAMINS
BENJAMINS
BENJAMINS
BENJAMINS
BENJAMINS
BENJAMINS
BENJAMINS
BENJAMINS
10 BENJAMIN!
11 BENJAMIN:!
12 BENJAMIN:!
1 BENJAMINE!
13 BENJAMIN:!
2 BENJAMINE!
14 BENJAMIN:!
15 BENJAMIN:!
16 BENJAMIN:!
3 BENJAMINE!
17 BENJAMIN:!
4 BENJAMINE!
18 BENJAMIN!
19 BENJAMIN:!
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

453 BONNEMASON Elsa
475 GOUBIN Esteban
478 IMBERT Tom

472 BOREL Mathys

481 CHAMBON Abbygael
469 BIARD Lola

474 BOSSLUT Corentin
466 |INONY Victor

OLORON O BE
UC GRADIGN/
GAURIAC EST

GAURIAC EST
DORDOGNE S
VTT CLUB BEF
GAURIAC EST
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00:32:21
00:25:17
00:25:34
00:26:23
00:26:55
00:27:24
00:30:38
00:06:37

00:08:11|T1 07:18 T2 08:10 T3 08:35 T4 08:18 5 BENJAMINE!

1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
3 tours

T108:08 T2 08:30 T3 08:39 20 BENJAMINS G
T107:36 T2 08:18 T3 09:40 21 BENJAMINS G
T1 08:46 T2 08:51 T3 08:46 22 BENJAMINS G
T108:29 T2 09:05 T3 09:21 23 BENJAMINS G
T108:44 T2 08:59 T3 09:41 6 BENJAMINES F
T110:02 T2 10:17 T3 10:19 24 BENJAMINS G
25 BENJAMINS G







